4/27/25,5:53 PM

Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

BIGO

Round: 3

Date: Apr 27

Type: Stroke Play

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

[ N IV R N

T6
T6

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

[F==]
1
2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
22
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28

Illinois
Michigan State
Oregon

Ohio State
Wisconsin
Maryland
Indiana
Purdue
Minnesota
Southern California
Northwestern
Nebraska

lowa

Michigan

Penn State
Washington

Rutgers

R S NN

Omar Morales
Greyson Leach
Jake Birdwell
Yang Kuang
Lorenzo Pinili
Emil Riegger
Ryan Voois

Jay Gould-Healy
Jack Crousore
Tyler Sabo
Caleb Bond
Jacob Beckman
Pablo Ereno
Cole Starnes
Sam Easterbrook
Clay Merchent
Hamish Murray
Kent Hsiao

Joe Wilson IV
Max Herendeen
Daniel Svard
Graham Moody
Jose Antonio Safa
Cormac Sharpe
Kyle An

William Harned
Vaughn Harber
Lucas Acevedo

Timotej Formanek

Copyright © 2023

UCLA

Oregon

Illinois
Maryland
Michigan State
Maryland
Illinois

Oregon
Minnesota
Ohio State
Michigan State
Wisconsin
UCLA

Indiana
Purdue
Indiana
Nebraska
Purdue

Ohio State
Ilinois
Northwestern
Wisconsin
Southern California
Minnesota
UCLA
Wisconsin
Ohio State
Michigan State

Ohio State

Teams

Players

843
854
855
857
858
858
860
863
866
867
868
874
876
879
883
885
886

+3
+14
+15
+17
+18
+18
+20
+23
+26
+27
+28
+34
+36
+39
+43
+45
+46

270
281
279
282
282
280
277
285
281
288
284
287
294
288
289
290
283

-10
+1
-1
+2
+2

E
-3
5
+1
+8
+4
+7

+14
+8
+9

+10
+3

282
283
279
279
282
282
282
285
280
279
288
287
289
283
291
289
293

+2

+3

+8
+7
+9
+3
+11
+9
+13

sl [ [ wi | i | s |
1 UCLA 842 +2 278 -2 282 +2 282 +2

291
290
297
296
294
296
301
293
305
300
296
300
293
308
303
306
310

+11
+10
+17
+16
+14

+16

203 -7 66 -4 67 -3 70 B

206
207
207
209
209
210
210
210
210
211
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217

+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7

68
68
67
70
68
67
67
69
69
67
68
71
68
69
66
72
72
71
63
73
72
70
72
72
70
78
71
69

+2
+2

+3
+1

68
68
70
68
70
73
69
66
69
76
70
73
70
73
70
69
68
71
74
72
68
68
71
71
74
69
71
70

+3

+3

70
71
70
71
71
70
74
75
72
68
74
68
74
71
77
72
73
72
77
69
75
78
73
73
72
74
75
78

E
+1
E
+1
+1
E
+4
+5
+2
-2
+4
-2
+4
+1
+7
+2
+3
+2
+7
-1
+5
+8
+3
+3
+2
+4
+5
+8

Page 1 of 3



4/27/25,5:53 PM

Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

SCOREBOARD

B-lﬁo Round: 3 | Date: Apr 27 | Type: Stroke Play
Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70 Powered by Cllppd

POS | Player CET ‘ Total RD 1 RD 2 RD

T28 | Maxwell Tjoa lowa 217 +7 73 +3 73 +3 71 +1
T28 | Nick Piesen Indiana 217 +7 71 +1 69 -1 77 +7
T32 | Gavin Aurilia Southern California 218 +8 73 +3 70 E 75 +5
T32 | Hunter Thomson Michigan 218 +8 70 B 72 +2 76 +6
T32 | Jake Griffin Penn State 218 +8 70 E 73 +3 75 +5
T32 | Jaden Dumdumaya Southern California 218 +8 73 +3 72 +2 73 +3
T32 | Ryan Shellberg lowa 218 +8 73 +3 73 +3 72 +2
T32 | Evan Myers Wisconsin 218 +8 74 +4 71 +1 73 +3
T32 | Jack Buchanan Southern California 218 +8 73 +3 71 +1 74 +4
T32 | Niall Shiels-Donegan Northwestern 218 +8 69 -1 75 +5 74 +4
T32 | Alex Creamean Penn State 218 +8 71 +1 73 +3 74 +4
T32 | Gage Messingham lowa 218 +8 70 = 74 +4 74 +4
T42 | Jackson Buchanan Illinois 219 +9 72 +2 74 +4 73 +3
T42 | Bennett Espenshade Rutgers 219 +9 69 -1 70 E 80 +10
T42 | Aiden Krafft Oregon 219 +9 72 +2 69 -1 78 +8
T42 | YuqiLiu Michigan 219 +9 71 +1 69 -1 79 +9
T46 | Noah Kumar Rutgers 220 +10 71 +1 73 +3 76 +6
T46 | Ethan Tseng Northwestern 220 +10 71 +1 73 +3 76 +6
T46 | Julian Menser Michigan State 220 +10 73 +3 71 +1 76 +6
T46 | Bradley ChillJr Indiana 220 | +10 72 +2 73 +3 75 +5
T50 | Supapon Amornchaichan Purdue 221 +11 74 +4 72 +2 75 +5
T50 | Evan McDermott Nebraska 221 +11 70 E 74 +4 77 +7
T50 | Drew Warford Washington 221 +11 74 +4 72 +2 75 +5
T50 | Chun-Ta Wu Minnesota 221 +11 72 +2 72 +2 77 +7
T50 | Alec Cesare Indiana 221 +11 72 +2 74 +4 75 +5
T50 | Finn Koelle Washington 221 +11 72 +2 71 +1 78 +8
T50 | Rudy Sautron Nebraska 221 +11 69 -1 73 +3 79 +9
T50 | Jenson Forrester Purdue 221 +11 71 +1 72 +2 78 +8
T58 | Nels Surtani Purdue 222 +12 73 +3 75 +5 74 +4
T58 | Will Gregware Maryland 222 +12 72 +2 72 +2 78 +8
T58 | Trey Marrion IWinois 222 +12 76 +6 67 -3 79 +9
T58 | Jack Jerge Southern California 222 +12 72 +2 70 E 80 +10
T58 | RJArone Michigan 222 +12 78 +8 71 +1 73 +3
T58 | Baylor Larrabee UCLA 222 +12 69 -1 74 +4 79 +9
T58 | Jack Murphy Washington 222 +12 73 +3 71 +1 78 +8
T65 | Weston Jones Rutgers 223 +13 72 +2 75 +5 76 +6
T65 | Andres Barraza Penn State 223 +13 74 +4 72 +2 77 +7
T65 | Eric Doyle Oregon 223 +13 72 +2 76 +6 75 +5
T65 | Dean Muratore Michigan 223 +13 72 +2 71 +1 80 +10
T65 | Eduardo Galdos Minnesota 223 | +13 68 -2 75 +5 80 +10
T65 | Reed Malleck Nebraska 223 +13 76 +6 71 +1 76 +6
T65 | Cameron Adam Northwestern 223 | +13 71 +1 71 +1 81 +11
T72 | Bennett Swavely Minnesota 224 +14 73 +3 71 +1 80 +10
T72 | Jack Vojtko Ohio State 224 | +14 73 +3 71 +1 80 +10
T72 | Charles Erlandson Wisconsin 224 +14 72 +2 73 +3 79 +9
T72 | Florian Huerlimann Maryland 224 +14 73 +3 74 +4 77 +7
T72 | Will Preston Penn State 224 +14 74 +4 73 +3 77 +7
T77 | Benjamin Siriboury Maryland 225 +15 76 +6 70 E 79 +9
T77 | Chance Rinkol lowa 225 | +15 78 +8 70 E 77 +7
T77 | Ramil Saelim Oregon 225 +15 74 +4 73 +3 78 +8
T80 | Jake Foley Washington 226 +16 71 +1 80 +10 75 +5
T80 | Drew Miller Michigan State 226 | +16 73 +3 73 +3 80 +10

Copyright © 2023

Page 2 of 3



4/27/25,5:53 PM

BIGO

82

T83
T83
T83
T83
87
88
89
920
91
92
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93

Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

Round: 3

Date: Apr 27

Type: Stroke Play

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70

N -

Brodie Cunningham
Morgan Lofland
Ben Hoagland
Argyle Downes
Archie Finnie
Brock Maulding
Luke Powell

lan Meyer

Derek Gutierrez
Trevor Garus
Andrew Reyes
Josh Lundmark
Spencer Turtz
Jack Wetzel
Kentaro Nanayama
Jackson Benge
Jack O'Donnell
Neri Checcucci
Juan Velasquez
Manato Nakatani
Topher Reed
Tyler Greenspahn
Ethan Wilson
Mark Gazi

Copyright © 2023

Nebraska
Penn State
Michigan
Rutgers
Northwestern
Washington
UCLA

lowa

Rutgers
UCLA
Rutgers

lowa
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Purdue
Nebraska
Michigan
Indiana
Michigan State
Maryland
Ohio State
Southern California
IWinois

Northwestern

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

227 +17 78 +8 74 +4 75 +5

229
229
229
229
230
142
149
153
75
78

-
[eo)

o o o olo o o o o o o o

+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

75
75
71
80
74
0
0
78
75

-
@

o o o oo o o o o o o5 o

+5
+5
+1
+10
+4
N/A
N/A
+8
+5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

73
74
78
72
75
71
73

~
o

o olo olo/lo olo olo olo|o oo

)
+4
+8
+2
+5
+1
+3
+5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

81
80
80
77
81
71
76
0

~
®

o o|lo/ olo o olo/ o|lo  o|o| o

+11
+10
+10
+7
+11
+1
+6
N/A
N/A
+8
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 3 of 3



