

Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

 Round: 3
 Date: Apr 27
 Type: Stroke Play

 Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70



Powered b	y clippd
-----------	----------

	Team	ıs								
POS	Team	То	tal	R	01	RC	2	RD 3		
1	UCLA	842	+2	278	-2	282	+2	282	+2	
2	Illinois	843	+3	270	-10	282	+2	291	+11	
3	Michigan State	854	+14	281	+1	283	+3	290	+10	
4	Oregon	855	+15	279	-1	279	-1	297	+17	
5	Ohio State	857	+17	282	+2	279	-1	296	+16	
Т6	Wisconsin	858	+18	282	+2	282	+2	294	+14	
Т6	Maryland	858	+18	280	E	282	+2	296	+16	
8	Indiana	860	+20	277	-3	282	+2	301	+21	
9	Purdue	863	+23	285	+5	285	+5	293	+13	
10	Minnesota	866	+26	281	+1	280	E	305	+25	
11	Southern California	867	+27	288	+8	279	-1	300	+20	
12	Northwestern	868	+28	284	+4	288	+8	296	+16	
13	Nebraska	874	+34	287	+7	287	+7	300	+20	
14	lowa	876	+36	294	+14	289	+9	293	+13	
15	Michigan	879	+39	288	+8	283	+3	308	+28	
16	Penn State	883	+43	289	+9	291	+11	303	+23	
17	Washington	885	+45	290	+10	289	+9	306	+26	
18	Rutgers	886	+46	283	+3	293	+13	310	+30	

	Players													
POS	Player	Team	To	Total		Total		Total		01	RD 2		RD 3	
1	Omar Morales	UCLA	203	-7	66	-4	67	-3	70	E				
2	Greyson Leach	Oregon	206	-4	68	-2	68	-2	70	E				
Т3	Jake Birdwell	Illinois	207	-3	68	-2	68	-2	71	+1				
Т3	Yang Kuang	Maryland	207	-3	67	-3	70	E	70	E				
Т5	Lorenzo Pinili	Michigan State	209	-1	70	E	68	-2	71	+1				
Т5	Emil Riegger	Maryland	209	-1	68	-2	70	E	71	+1				
T7	Ryan Voois	Illinois	210	E	67	-3	73	+3	70	E				
T7	Jay Gould-Healy	Oregon	210	E	67	-3	69	-1	74	+4				
T7	Jack Crousore	Minnesota	210	E	69	-1	66	-4	75	+5				
T7	Tyler Sabo	Ohio State	210	E	69	-1	69	-1	72	+2				
11	Caleb Bond	Michigan State	211	+1	67	-3	76	+6	68	-2				
T12	Jacob Beckman	Wisconsin	212	+2	68	-2	70	E	74	+4				
T12	Pablo Ereno	UCLA	212	+2	71	+1	73	+3	68	-2				
T12	Cole Starnes	Indiana	212	+2	68	-2	70	E	74	+4				
T15	Sam Easterbrook	Purdue	213	+3	69	-1	73	+3	71	+1				
T15	Clay Merchent	Indiana	213	+3	66	-4	70	E	77	+7				
T15	Hamish Murray	Nebraska	213	+3	72	+2	69	-1	72	+2				
T15	Kent Hsiao	Purdue	213	+3	72	+2	68	-2	73	+3				
Т19	Joe Wilson IV	Ohio State	214	+4	71	+1	71	+1	72	+2				
Т19	Max Herendeen	Illinois	214	+4	63	-7	74	+4	77	+7				
Т19	Daniel Svard	Northwestern	214	+4	73	+3	72	+2	69	-1				
22	Graham Moody	Wisconsin	215	+5	72	+2	68	-2	75	+5				
T23	Jose Antonio Safa	Southern California	216	+6	70	E	68	-2	78	+8				
T23	Cormac Sharpe	Minnesota	216	+6	72	+2	71	+1	73	+3				
T23	Kyle An	UCLA	216	+6	72	+2	71	+1	73	+3				
T23	William Harned	Wisconsin	216	+6	70	E	74	+4	72	+2				
T23	Vaughn Harber	Ohio State	216	+6	73	+3	69	-1	74	+4				
T28	Lucas Acevedo	Michigan State	217	+7	71	+1	71	+1	75	+5				
T28	Timotej Formanek	Ohio State	217	+7	69	-1	70	E	78	+8				



Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

 Round: 3
 Date: Apr 27
 Type: Stroke Play

 Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70



Powered by clippd

T28 Nick Pi T32 Gavin A T32 Hunter T32 Jake Gr T32 Jack B T32 Jack B T32 Jack SO T32 Gage N T42 Jack SO T42 Bennet	n Aurilia er Thomson Griffin In Dumdumaya Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	lowa Indiana Southern California Michigan Penn State Southern California Iowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern Penn State	217 217 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218	+7 +7 +8 +8 +8 +8 +8 +8	73 71 73 70 70 70 73 73	+3 +1 +3 E E +3	73 69 70 72 73 72	+3 -1 E +2 +3 +2	71 77 75 76 75	+1 +7 +5 +6 +5
T32 Gavin / T32 Hunter T32 Jake Gu T32 Jake Gu T32 Jake M T32 Ryan S T32 Evan M T32 Jack Bu T32 Niall S T32 Alex C T32 Gage M T42 Jackson T42 Bennet	n Aurilia er Thomson Griffin In Dumdumaya Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Southern California Michigan Penn State Southern California Iowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218	+8 +8 +8 +8 +8	73 70 70 73	+3 E E +3	70 72 73	E +2 +3	75 76	+5 +6
T32HunterT32Jake GrT32Jaden IT32Ryan ST32Evan MT32Jack BuT32Niall ST32Alex CT32Gage MT42Jackson	er Thomson Griffin Dumdumaya Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Michigan Penn State Southern California Iowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218 218 218 218 218 218	+8 +8 +8 +8	70 70 73	E E +3	72 73	+2 +3	76	+6
T32 Jake Gr T32 Jaden I T32 Ryan S T32 Evan M T32 Jack Bu T32 Jack Bu T32 Jack Bu T32 Alex C T32 Gage N T42 Jackson T42 Bennet	Griffin Dumdumaya Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Penn State Southern California Iowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218 218 218 218 218	+8 +8 +8	70 73	E +3	73	+3		
T32 Jaden I T32 Ryan S T32 Evan M T32 Jack Bu T32 Jack Bu T32 Alex C T32 Gage N T42 Jackson T42 Bennet	Dumdumaya Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Southern California Iowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218 218 218	+8 +8	73	+3			75	+5
T32 Ryan S T32 Evan M T32 Jack Bu T32 Jack Bu T32 Niall S T32 Alex C T32 Gage N T42 Jackson T42 Bennet	Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	lowa Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218 218	+8			72	+2		1 10
T32 Ryan S T32 Evan M T32 Jack Bu T32 Niall S T32 Alex C T32 Gage M T42 Jackson T42 Bennet	Shellberg Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218		73				73	+3
T32Evan MT32Jack BLT32Niall ST32Alex CT32Gage MT42JacksonT42Bennet	Myers Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Wisconsin Southern California Northwestern	218			+3	73	+3	72	+2
T32Jack BuT32Niall ST32Alex CT32Gage NT42JacksonT42Bennet	Buchanan Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Southern California Northwestern		+8	74	+4	71	+1	73	+3
T32Niall ST32Alex CT32Gage NT42JacksonT42Bennet	Shiels-Donegan Creamean Messingham	Northwestern		+8	73	+3	71	+1	74	+4
T32Alex CT32Gage NT42JacksonT42Bennet	Creamean Messingham		218	+8	69	-1	75	+5	74	+4
T32Gage NT42JacksonT42Bennet	Messingham		218	+8	71	+1	73	+3	74	+4
T42 Jackson T42 Bennet		lowa	218	+8	70	E	74	+4	74	+4
T42 Bennet	on Buchanan	Illinois	219	+9	72	+2	74	+4	73	+3
	ett Espenshade	Rutgers	219	+9	69	-1	70	E	80	+10
I 14Z Alden	n Krafft	Oregon	219	+9	72	+2	69	-1	78	+8
T42 Yuqi Li		Michigan	219	+9	71	+1	69	-1	79	+9
T46 Noah k		Rutgers	220	+10	71	+1	73	+3	76	+6
T46 Ethan		Northwestern	220	+10	71	+1	73	+3	76	+6
	Menser	Michigan State	220	+10	73	+3	71	+1	76	+6
	ey Chill Jr	Indiana	220	+10	72	+2	73	+3	75	+5
	pon Amornchaichan	Purdue	220	+10	72	+4	72	+3	75	+5
	McDermott				74	+4 E	72		75	+5
		Nebraska	221	+11				+4		
	Warford	Washington	221	+11	74	+4	72	+2	75	+5
	-Ta Wu	Minnesota	221	+11	72	+2	72	+2	77	+7
T50 Alec C		Indiana	221	+11	72	+2	74	+4	75	+5
T50 Finn Ko		Washington	221	+11	72	+2	71	+1	78	+8
	Sautron	Nebraska	221	+11	69	-1	73	+3	79	+9
	n Forrester	Purdue	221	+11	71	+1	72	+2	78	+8
T58 Nels S		Purdue	222	+12	73	+3	75	+5	74	+4
	Gregware	Maryland	222	+12	72	+2	72	+2	78	+8
T58 Trey M		Illinois	222	+12	76	+6	67	-3	79	+9
T58 Jack Je		Southern California	222	+12	72	+2	70	E	80	+10
T58 RJ Aro		Michigan	222	+12	78	+8	71	+1	73	+3
	or Larrabee	UCLA	222	+12	69	-1	74	+4	79	+9
T58 Jack M		Washington	222	+12	73	+3	71	+1	78	+8
	on Jones	Rutgers	223	+13	72	+2	75	+5	76	+6
	es Barraza	Penn State	223	+13	74	+4	72	+2	77	+7
T65 Eric Do		Oregon	223	+13	72	+2	76	+6	75	+5
	Muratore	Michigan	223	+13	72	+2	71	+1	80	+10
	rdo Galdos	Minnesota	223	+13	68	-2	75	+5	80	+10
	Malleck	Nebraska	223	+13	76	+6	71	+1	76	+6
	eron Adam	Northwestern	223	+13	71	+1	71	+1	81	+11
T72 Bennet	ett Swavely	Minnesota	224	+14	73	+3	71	+1	80	+10
T72 Jack Vo	/ojtko	Ohio State	224	+14	73	+3	71	+1	80	+10
T72 Charle	es Erlandson	Wisconsin	224	+14	72	+2	73	+3	79	+9
T72 Florian	an Huerlimann	Maryland	224	+14	73	+3	74	+4	77	+7
T72 Will Pr	Preston	Penn State	224	+14	74	+4	73	+3	77	+7
T77 Benjan	amin Siriboury	Maryland	225	+15	76	+6	70	E	79	+9
T77 Chance	ce Rinkol	lowa	225	+15	78	+8	70	E	77	+7
T77 Ramil 9	l Saelim	Oregon	225	+15	74	+4	73	+3	78	+8
T80 Jake Fo	Foley	Washington	226	+16	71	+1	80	+10	75	+5
T80 Drew M	Miller	Michigan State	226	+16	73	+3	73	+3	80	+10



Big Ten Men's Golf Championships (Men)

 Round: 3
 Date: Apr 27
 Type: Stroke Play

 Baltimore CC - Timonium - MD: Baltimore CC - Five Farms East Course | Big Ten Men Championship Rd 3 | 7,022 yds | Par 70



Powered by clippd

POS	Player	Team	Total		R	01	RD 2		RD 3	
82	Brodie Cunningham	Nebraska	227	+17	78	+8	74	+4	75	+5
Т83	Morgan Lofland	Penn State	229	+19	75	+5	73	+3	81	+11
Т83	Ben Hoagland	Michigan	229	+19	75	+5	74	+4	80	+10
Т83	Argyle Downes	Rutgers	229	+19	71	+1	78	+8	80	+10
Т83	Archie Finnie	Northwestern	229	+19	80	+10	72	+2	77	+7
87	Brock Maulding	Washington	230	+20	74	+4	75	+5	81	+11
88	Luke Powell	UCLA	142	N/A	0	N/A	71	+1	71	+1
89	lan Meyer	lowa	149	N/A	0	N/A	73	+3	76	+6
90	Derek Gutierrez	Rutgers	153	N/A	78	+8	75	+5	0	N/A
91	Trevor Garus	UCLA	75	N/A	75	+5	0	N/A	0	N/A
92	Andrew Reyes	Rutgers	78	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	78	+8
Т93	Josh Lundmark	lowa	18	N/A	18	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Spencer Turtz	Wisconsin	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Jack Wetzel	Minnesota	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Kentaro Nanayama	Purdue	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Jackson Benge	Nebraska	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Jack O'Donnell	Michigan	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Neri Checcucci	Indiana	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Juan Velasquez	Michigan State	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Manato Nakatani	Maryland	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Topher Reed	Ohio State	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Tyler Greenspahn	Southern California	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Ethan Wilson	Illinois	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Т93	Mark Gazi	Northwestern	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A